
        


 


 




 
              3PEAK TP1561A-TR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  3PEAK
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                Single 6MHz SOT-23-5  Operational Amplifier ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3691
                      	$ 0.37
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2912
                      	$ 2.91
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.2578
                      	$ 7.73
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2164
                      	$ 21.64
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1973
                      	$ 98.65
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1862
                      	$ 186.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  